2016 Southeastern Africa Regional Botball®

Tournament Results

Raw Scores
Team Overall Documentation
16-0350 2.667 0.877
16-0396 2.618 0.862
16-0387 2.228 0.907
16-0386 2.174 0.907
16-0366 1.983 0.745
16-0359 1.800 0.779
16-0336 1.547 0.51
16-0358 1.359 0.721
16-0100 1.055 0.686
16-0267 0.175 0

Seeding
0.990384615

0.755769231
0.621153846
0.867307692
0.338461538
0.421153846
0.536538462
0.338461538
0.169230769
0.075

Double Elim
0.990384615

0.755769231
0.621153846
0.867307692
0.338461538
0.421153846
0.536538462
0.338461538
0.169230769
0.075






